
TABELA ROBÓT ZIEMNYCH 
Pikietaż Wykop [m2] Wykop [m3] Nasyp [m2] Nasyp [m3] Różnica mas [m3] 

0 2.99 52.04 0.14 2.96 49.08 
17.09 3.1 3.92 0.21 0.27 52.73 
19.67 3.04 7.77 0.22 0.56 59.94 
22.25 2.98 7.66 0.23 0.59 67.01 
24.84 2.95 7.54 0.24 0.65 73.89 
27.42 2.89 7.24 0.28 0.74 80.39 

30 2.72 8.61 0.32 1.1 87.91 
33.21 2.65 8.38 0.39 1.32 94.97 
36.42 2.57 8.1 0.47 1.53 101.53 
39.63 2.47 7.78 0.52 1.67 107.65 
42.84 2.37 7.47 0.56 1.74 113.38 
46.05 2.28 3.72 0.56 1.63 115.47 
47.49 2.91 9.24 1.81 5.68 119.03 
50.74 2.81 6.48 1.86 4.19 121.32 
53.05 2.82 6.63 1.94 4.36 123.59 
55.37 2.94 6.93 2.01 4.47 126.05 
57.68 3.07 7.22 2.04 4.51 128.76 

60 3.19 8.07 2.04 4.8 132.02 
62.5 3.3 8.29 1.99 4.67 135.64 
65 3.37 8.44 1.93 4.51 139.58 

67.5 3.42 8.53 1.86 4.36 143.75 
70 3.44 9.9 1.8 4.85 148.81 

72.88 3.47 9.97 1.74 4.73 154.04 
75.75 3.49 10 1.71 4.67 159.37 
78.63 3.49 9.99 1.69 4.6 164.76 
81.51 3.48 9.94 1.67 4.56 170.14 
84.38 3.46 19.26 1.66 8.83 180.57 

90 3.4 22.71 1.49 8.66 194.62 
96.73 3.35 4.23 1.09 1.5 197.35 
98.14 2.64 58.04 1.04 15.26 240.13 
120 2.67 13.36 0.36 1.8 251.68 
125 2.67 26.38 0.36 3.54 274.52 

134.88 2.67 4.38 0.36 0.57 278.32 
136.3 3.53 47.56 0.46 9.56 316.32 

149.97 3.43 0.06 0.94 0.02 316.36 
150 3.43 11.15 0.94 2.8 324.72 

153.25 3.41 11.13 0.74 2.1 333.74 
156.5 3.42 11.24 0.52 1.39 343.6 

159.75 3.48 11.56 0.31 0.72 354.44 
163.01 3.61 10.6 0.12 0.3 364.73 
165.86 3.79 4.19 0.09 0.09 368.83 
167.19 2.49 6.17 0.05 0.1 374.9 
169.67 2.48 6.13 0.03 0.08 380.95 
172.16 2.46 6.08 0.03 0.1 386.93 



174.64 2.44 2.77 0.04 0.18 389.52 
176.04 1.51 0.14 0.21 0.02 389.64 
176.14 1.47 0.51 0.22 0.08 390.08 
176.49 1.45 0.01 0.23 0 390.09 
176.5 1.45 0.01 0.23 0 390.1 

176.51 1.44 4.73 0.12 0.47 394.36 
180 1.27 8.6 0.14 1.02 401.94 

186.55 1.36 0.01 0.17 0 401.96 
186.56 1.36 0.01 0.17 0 401.97 
186.57 1.36 10.18 0 0 412.15 
192.67 1.99 16.51 0 0 428.66 
200.03 2.5 1.58 0 0 430.24 
201.28 2.51 3.15 0 0 433.4 
202.54 2.49 3.19 0 0 436.58 
203.79 2.57 0.03 0 0 436.61 
203.8 2.59 0.03 0.05 0 436.63 

203.81 2.59 1.38 0.05 0.02 437.99 
204.34 2.64 0.03 0.05 0 438.02 
204.35 2.66 0.03 0.15 0 438.04 
204.36 2.66 4.61 0.15 0.22 442.44 
206.03 2.88 3.84 0.11 0.12 446.15 
207.32 3.06 4.07 0.07 0.08 450.14 
208.61 3.26 4.34 0.04 0.04 454.44 
209.9 3.49 0.34 0.02 0 454.78 
210 3.55 5.66 0.02 0.01 460.42 

211.4 4.55 2.83 0 0 463.25 
212.03 4.59 2.6 0 0 465.84 
212.59 4.62 5.31 0 0 471.16 
214.89 4.64 10.55 0 0 481.71 
217.18 4.57 10.4 0 0 492.11 
219.48 4.51 10.34 0 0 502.46 
221.78 4.53 10.42 0 0 512.88 
224.07 4.57 10.44 0 0 523.32 
226.37 4.54 0.14 0 0 523.45 
226.4 4.54 0.05 0 0 523.5 

226.41 4.54 0.05 0 0 523.54 
226.42 4.48 9.43 0 0 532.98 
228.54 4.44 3.26 0 0 536.23 
230.03 4.4 6.62 0 0 542.85 
231.52 4.52 6.68 0 0 549.53 
233.01 4.47 6.51 0 0 556.04 
234.51 4.29 6.31 0 0 562.36 

236 4.2 6.21 0 0 568.57 
237.49 4.14 6.06 0 0 574.63 
238.98 4 4.01 0 0 578.64 

240 3.89 4.85 0 0 583.49 



241.27 3.76 4.66 0 0 588.16 
242.55 3.61 3.48 0 0 591.64 
243.53 3.51 3.38 0 0 595.02 
244.52 3.41 3.32 0 0 598.34 
245.5 3.38 0.04 0 0 598.38 

245.51 5.32 0.06 0.08 0 598.44 
245.52 5.32 9.19 0.08 0.09 607.54 
247.1 5.85 9.91 0.01 0.01 617.44 

248.67 6.15 10.02 0 0 627.46 
250.25 5.96 9.77 0 0 637.23 
251.82 5.85 9.6 0 0 646.83 
253.4 5.75 9.46 0 0 656.29 

254.98 5.68 9.36 0 0 665.65 
256.55 5.63 69.04 0 0 734.69 

270 4.64 137.8 0 0.32 872.18 
300 4.55 140.89 0.02 0.32 1012.75 
330 4.85 125.5 0 0 1138.24 
355 5.19 25.94 0 0 1164.18 
360 5.18 13.29 0 0 1177.48 

362.57 5.15 15.19 0 0.01 1192.65 
368.4 5.19 30.12 0 0.03 1222.74 

374.24 5.11 29.28 0.01 0.15 1251.87 
380.07 4.91 20.19 0.05 0.18 1271.88 
385.03 3.21 15.98 0.03 0.07 1287.79 

390 3.23 20.56 0 0.01 1308.35 
396 3.63 21.71 0 0 1330.06 
402 3.61 21.54 0 0 1351.6 
408 3.57 20.26 0 0 1371.86 
414 3.18 18.86 0 0.15 1390.56 
420 3.1 21.88 0.05 0.2 1412.24 

427.02 3.13 22 0.01 0.02 1434.22 
434.04 3.14 22.03 0 0 1456.25 
441.07 3.14 22.29 0 0 1478.55 
448.09 3.21 6.19 0 0 1484.73 

450 3.26 19.5 0 0 1504.23 
456 3.24 19.45 0 0 1523.68 
462 3.24 19.53 0 0 1543.21 
468 3.27 19.14 0 0.01 1562.34 
474 3.11 18.65 0 0.01 1580.99 
480 3.1 15.41 0 0 1596.39 
485 3.06 19.14 0 0.12 1615.41 

491.25 3.07 19.45 0.04 0.25 1634.61 
497.5 3.15 20 0.04 0.15 1654.45 

503.75 3.24 20.72 0.01 0.02 1675.15 
510 3.39 19.53 0 0.01 1694.67 

515.9 3.23 19.14 0 0.02 1713.79 



521.8 3.25 19.32 0 0.01 1733.09 
527.7 3.29 19.46 0 0 1752.55 
533.6 3.3 21.22 0 0.01 1773.77 
540 3.33 109.49 0 0.02 1883.23 
570 3.97 108.82 0 0 1992.06 

594.66 4.86 26.14 0 0 2018.19 
600 4.92 21.01 0 0 2039.2 

604.24 5 130.77 0 0 2169.97 
630 5.15 29.26 0 0 2199.23 

635.64 5.22 130.94 0 0 2330.17 
660 5.53 165.72 0 0.26 2495.63 
690 5.52 3.3 0.02 0.01 2498.92 

690.61 5.36 5.36 0.02 0.01 2504.27 
692.72 5.09 10.74 0.01 0.01 2514.99 
694.82 5.12 10.74 0 0 2525.73 
696.93 5.11 10.73 0 0 2536.46 
699.04 5.11 10.77 0 0 2547.23 
701.15 5.15 10.82 0 0 2558.05 
703.26 5.15 10.88 0 0 2568.93 
705.37 5.22 10.88 0 0 2579.81 
707.46 5.25 10.97 0 0 2590.78 
709.55 5.3 11.08 0 0 2601.86 
711.64 5.35 11.03 0 0 2612.88 
713.73 5.25 10.96 0 0 2623.85 
715.82 5.29 11.07 0 0 2634.92 
717.91 5.37 11.17 0 0 2646.09 

720 5.39 0.67 0 0 2646.77 
720.13 5.39 159.53 0 0.01 2806.29 

750 5.29 57.67 0 0.34 2863.61 
761.73 4.54 27.37 0.06 0.66 2890.33 
767.82 4.45 28.82 0.16 0.65 2918.5 
773.91 5.02 30.7 0.05 0.17 2949.03 

780 5.07 68.35 0 0.01 3017.36 
794.65 4.27 7.03 0 0 3024.4 
796.3 4.24 10.01 0 0.01 3034.39 

797.95 7.86 95.19 0.01 0.07 3129.51 
810 7.94 249.05 0 0.22 3378.34 
840 8.67 156.34 0.01 0.69 3534 

 


